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Summer Reading Events at E.P. Foster Library

June 20 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm – Summer Reading Kick off Show: Nifty Balloons
June 27 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm – Kealoha & Company Polynesian Dancers
July 7 (Saturday) at 3:00 pm – Sub Zero
July 11 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm – Ojai Raptors
July 18 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm – Magician Shawn McMaster
July 25 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm – Caterpillar Puppets
August 1(Wednesday) at 3:00 pm – Humane Society of Ventura County
August 2 (Thursday) at 3:00 pm – Kona Ice: A Cool, Sweet Way to End the Summer!

Summer Reading Events at Avenue Library

June 19 (Tuesday) at 3:00 pm – Summer Reading Kick off Show: Nifty Balloons
June 26 (Tuesday) at 3:00 pm ­ Kealoha Dancers "Expressions of Polynesia"
July 3 (Tuesday) at 3:00 pm ­ Bi­lingual Music with Nathalia
July 10 (Tuesday) at 3:00 pm ­ Reptile Family
July 17 (Tuesday) at 3:00 pm – Magician Shawn McMaster
July 24 (Tuesday) at 3:00 pm – Caterpillar Puppets
July 31 (Tuesday) at 3:00 pm – Jessica Vang
August 7 (Tuesday) at 2:00 pm ­ Humane Society, followed by
August 7 (Tuesday) at 3:00 pm ­ Kona Ice: A Cool, Sweet Way to End the Summer!

Summer Reading Events at Saticoy Library

June 21 (Thursday) at 2:00 pm ­ Summer Reading Kick off Show: Nifty Balloons
June 28 (Thursday) at 3:00 pm ­ Reptile Family
July 5 (Thursday) at 3:00 pm ­ Bi­lingual Music with Nathalia
July 14 (Saturday) at 11:00 am ­ Kealoha & Company Polynesian Dancers
July 19 (Thursday) at 3:00 pm – Caterpillar Puppets
July 26 (Thursday) at 3:00 pm – Magician Shawn McMaster
August 2 (Thursday) at 3:00 pm – Humane Society
August 9 (Thursday) at 3:00 pm – Kona Ice: A Cool, Sweet Way to End the Summer!

Summer Reading Events at Hill Road Library

June 18 (Monday) at 3:00 pm – Summer Reading Kick off Show: Nifty Balloons
June 25 (Monday) at 3:00 pm ­ Kealoha Dancers "Expressions of Polynesia"
July 9 (Monday) at 3:00 pm ­ Bi­lingual Music with Nathalia
July 14 (Saturday) at 11:00 am ­ Empowering Lives through Music (Jab)
July 16 (Monday) at 3:00 pm – Magician Shawn McMaster
July 23 (Monday) at 3:00 pm – Caterpillar Puppets
July 30 (Monday) at 3:00 pm – Ojai Raptors
August 6 (Monday) at 2:00 pm ­ Humane Society, followed by
August 6 (Monday) at 3:00 pm ­ Kona Ice: A Cool, Sweet Way to End the Summer!




